Today

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Saturday

October 20

October 21
October 22
October 23
October 24
October 26

Week's Calendar

October 13- 19, 2024

Reach Out Committee
Worship

Coffee Fellowship
Adult Sunday School
Field House Restaurant Gathering
Autumn Cruise

Bible Study

Choir Practice

Boy Scouts

Men's Group

Ladies Group

OCC Spaghetti Dinner

Looking Ahead
October 20 - 26, 2024

Deacon’s Meeting
Worship

Coffee Fellowship
Adult Sunday School
Sewing Group

Bible Study

Choir Practice

Boy Scouts

Knead Cafe

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
11:00am
1:30pm
4:00pm
1:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm

4:00-7:00P

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
11:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
8:00am



