## Week's Calendar October 13- 19, 2024

Today	Reach Out Committee	9:00am
	Worship	10:00am
	Coffee Fellowship	11:00am
	Adult Sunday School	11:00am
	Field House Restaurant Gathering	1:30pm
	Autumn Cruise	4:00pm
Tuesday	Bible Study	1:00pm
Wednesday	Choir Practice	7:00pm
Thursday	Boy Scouts	6:00pm
	Men's Group	6:00pm
	Ladies Group	6:30pm
Saturday	OCC Spaghetti Dinner	4:00-7:00P

## Looking Ahead October 20 – 26, 2024

October 20	Deacon's Meeting	9:00am
	Worship	10:00am
	Coffee Fellowship	11:00am
	Adult Sunday School	11:00am
October 21	Sewing Group	1:00pm
October 22	Bible Study	1:00pm
October 23	Choir Practice	7:00pm
October 24	Boy Scouts	6:00pm
October 26	Knead Cafe	8:00am